
Richardson ISD Elementary School 
Price List for 2016-2017

BREAKFAST
Student Breakfast

Reduced Price Breakfast

Staff/Visitor Breakfast

Breakfast Main Item

Fruit Juice 

Fruit

Low Fat Milk, 8 oz.

$1.80

.30

2.35

1.10

.50

.70

.65

Student Lunch

Reduced Price Lunch

Staff/Visitor Lunch

Lunch Entrée

Vegetable/Fruit

Bread/Grain

Low Fat Milk, 8 oz.

$2.50

.40

3.65

1.85

.70

.55

.65

Richardson ISD Elementary School 
Ala Carte Price List for 2016-2017

Boiled Egg

Cheese Stick, Low-fat

Yogurt Cup, 4 oz

Cheez-It WG Crackers

Savory WG Wheat Crackers

Goldfish Cheddar Crackers

Animal Graham Crackers

Bug Bites Grahams

Scooby-Doo Bone Grahams

Box of Raisins

Ocean Spray Dried Cranberries

Freshly Baked WG Cookies

Cereal Bowlpack

Carton of Fruit Juice, 4 oz

$..50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

Veggie Blend 100% Juice Box

Capri Sun All Natural 100% Juice

Granola Bar

Applesauce Cup

Cereal Bar

Bottled Water

Luigi’s Sorbet Cup

Zert’s Frozen Pudding Cup

Sidekick’s Frozen Juice Cup

Chips, Baked & Reduced Fat

Brownie

Welch’s Fruit Snacks

Ice Cream Novelties

Juice Bowl Sparkling Juice

Yogurt Parfait

$.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.55

.55

.55

.55

.65

.65

.75

.80

1.50

LUNCH


