

Richardson ISD Elementary School Price List for 2016-2017

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

Student Breakfast	\$1.80	Student Lunch	\$2.50
Reduced Price Breakfast	.30	Reduced Price Lunch	.40
Staff/Visitor Breakfast	2.35	Staff/Visitor Lunch	3.65
Breakfast Main Item	1.10	Lunch Entrée	1.85
Fruit Juice	.50	Vegetable/Fruit	.70
Fruit	.70	Bread/Grain	.55
Low Fat Milk, 8 oz.	.65	Low Fat Milk, 8 oz.	.65

Richardson ISD Elementary School Ala Carte Price List for 2016-2017

	.	
Boiled Egg	\$50	Veggie Blend 100% Juice Box \$.50
Cheese Stick, Low-fat	.50	Capri Sun All Natural 100% Juice .50
Yogurt Cup, 4 oz	.50	Granola Bar .50
Cheez-It WG Crackers	.50	Applesauce Cup .50
Savory WG Wheat Crackers	.50	Cereal Bar .50
Goldfish Cheddar Crackers	.50	Bottled Water .50
Animal Graham Crackers	.50	Luigi's Sorbet Cup .55
Bug Bites Grahams	.50	Zert's Frozen Pudding Cup .55
Scooby-Doo Bone Grahams	.50	Sidekick's Frozen Juice Cup .55
Box of Raisins	.50	Chips, Baked & Reduced Fat .55
Ocean Spray Dried Cranberries	.50	Brownie .65
Freshly Baked WG Cookies	.50	Welch's Fruit Snacks .65
Cereal Bowlpack	.50	Ice Cream Novelties .75
Carton of Fruit Juice, 4 oz	.50	Juice Bowl Sparkling Juice .80
		Yogurt Parfait 1.50